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VX 8618.200 - Comfort handle VX for VX, VX IT

Thanks to its folding action, the handle does not take up any swing space, thus maximising the
door surface area available for installed equipment. Simple assembly, thanks to the snap-

mounted handle system.

Features

Model No.
Design

Benefits

Material
Colour

Lock
To fit enclosure type
Type rating to UL 50E

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 8618.200
for lock inserts

As the handle does not take up any swing space, due to its folding
action, the door surface area may be maximised for installed
equipment

Simple assembly, thanks to the snap-mounted handle system

Die-cast zinc
RAL 7035

Lock version: Prepared for lock inserts, type G or lock and push-
button inserts with a length up to 26.5 mm

VX
VXIT

Type 1
Type 12

1 pc(s).

0.6

0.628

83024110
4028177921740
EC000327

27409217



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)
UL+ C-UL-FTTA
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