

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 8618.200 Comfort handle VX

State: 06.02.2026 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)

VX 8618.200 - Comfort handle VX for VX, VX IT

Thanks to its folding action, the handle does not take up any swing space, thus maximising the door surface area available for installed equipment. Simple assembly, thanks to the snap-mounted handle system.



Features

Model No.	VX 8618.200
Design	for lock inserts
Benefits	As the handle does not take up any swing space, due to its folding action, the door surface area may be maximised for installed equipment Simple assembly, thanks to the snap-mounted handle system
Material	Die-cast zinc
Colour	RAL 7035
Lock	Lock version: Prepared for lock inserts, type G or lock and push-button inserts with a length up to 26.5 mm
To fit enclosure type	VX VX IT
Type rating to UL 50E	Type 1 Type 12
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.6

Features

Gross weight	0.628
Customs tariff number	83024110
EAN	4028177921740
ETIM 9	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed) UL + C-UL - FTTA
-----------	--